HBM 60 ZX Parts List

Qty HBM 60 ZX
Ref # Description Required Part #
1 Nose Piece HBM 60ZX 1 200445000
2 Eccentric Weight HBM 602X 1 200446000
3 Bearing 6304JR2LLHC3 2 401161000
4 Washer M20.5 x 30 2 301637000
5 Bolt M8 x 30 2 100400142
6 Rotor HBM 602X 1 301638000
7 Bearing 609zzC3 2 511606090
8 Retaining Ring S9 1 432100090
9 Motor Body (w/Stator) HBM 60 ZX 1 100711000
10 Hose Joint HBM 60 ZX 1 200054000
11 Lead Wire Guide 1 300006000
12 Lead Wire Guide (Cone) 1 300008000
13 Terminal Boot Cap 1 200038000
14 Lead Wire Guide (Rubber) 1 300161000
15 Sector Tube R6.5 x 3.5 3 300187000
16 Compression Ring M13 x 17 1 300010000
17 Hose Connector Extension 1 200061000
1--17 |HBM 602X Head Assy Complete 1 100710000
18 Heat Shrink Tube 0 Obsolete
19 Inner Cord Guide 0 Obsolete
20 Heat Shrink Tube 0 Obsolete
21 Curl Cord 1.5m 1 301437000
22 Butt Splice Solder Sleeve 6 491614001
23 Ring Connector Solder Sleeve 3 491614002
24 Hose HMB-Z 21 x 36 (Per Foot) 1 338102136
25 Hose Band M38 W-14 3 470320380
28 Inner Wire Guide 1 310961231
29 HBM Switch Case Housing 1 300118100
30 Switch HBM (W/Fuse) 1 500158000
33 Screw M4 x 8 (Not Shown) 6 581000100
34 Screw M4 x 25 4 583504025
35 Switch Packing HBM 1 310661241
36 HBM-ZX Switch Case Cover 1 300182100
37 Switch Support Block 0 Obsolete
38 Rubber Ring M15 x 22 1 301643000
39 Compression Washer M15.5 x 22 1 310861231
40 Compression Nut M15.5 1 310461231
41 Sticker HBM 0 Obsolete
42 Bolt M5 x 20 SW SUS 4 585105020
43 Seal Ring HBM 1 310761240
44 Insulation Sheet 0 Obsolete
45 Cord Support Boot (HBM) 1 331861253
46 Clamp Band N46 1 570300460
47 Cord 12/3 (Per FT) 1 099991005
48 Ring Connector Solder Sleeve 6 491210001
49 Ring Connector 0 Same as 48
50a EP-30 Plug (Standard ) 1 100219100
50b Twist-Loc Plug (Optional) 1 090101023
51 Serial Number Plate 1 Obsolete
52 Fuse Blade Type 30Amp 2 555200160
53 Teflon Sheet HBM 1 301751000
28--53 |Power Cord Assy. (Plug Not Included) |1 341060152

All product prices are subject to change without proir notice.

2012



